Trent 580 mm Stainless/Black
With motor

Item number: 525.21.1062.2 €3.411,29

EAN: 5703347525704

Thermex Trent 58 cm is a unique solution for extractor hoods
when they are integrated into your cooking island or worktop

A unique solution for extractor hoods is when they are integrated
into your cooking island or worktop. When you start the Thermex
Trent, it is raised to working height, when you switch it off, it is
lowered back into the worktop. Thermex Trent can also be used
together with Thermex Plasmex®, so you don't have to make the
exhaust yourself outdoors, something that can be both difficult
and expensive when you want to have a cooking island. Trent is a
little different, but an incredibly cool solution that everyone will
notice.

Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 234.2

Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 58

Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 563.8

Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 72

Energy consumption [W] 222

Control Glass touch

Material Stainless steel and Black glass

Thermex Scandinavia A/S . Fargvej 30 . 9800 Hjgrring
+45 9892 6233 . info@thermex.dk


https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP308&ProductID=ImportedPROD660&VariantID=VO89
https://thermex.eu/advice-and-guidance/filter-concept

Tilkgb af montering
Name
Aftraekstilbehgr

Name

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm
Thermex Plasmex® filter | - Round

Mini Plasmex

Thermex Plasmex® filter Il - Flat

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters

Recirculation filter

Recirculation filter

Carbon Flex Filter

Tension band 6 60-165 mm

Exhaust set @ 160 mm

Hose set pvc 2162 mm

Hose set @160 1.2 meters

Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated @162 mm

Thermex Link

Name

Thermex Trigger Link Module

Prolink Basic |

Prolink Plasmex |

Prolink Premium |

Safemex stove guard - 1 phase
Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module

Number

Number

810.16.5160.9
535.10.1000.9
535.21.1500.9
535.10.1001.9
800.70.4162.9
535.21.8200.9
535.21.8260.9
535.46.1000.9
815.16.8206.9
830.51.2162.9
800.70.7160.9
800.70.6160.9
830.51.6162.9

Number

536.99.1000.9
536.99.1500.9
536.99.1502.9
536.99.1504.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1150.9

Price

Price

€9174
€911,29
€607,86
€2.320,56
€35,29
€111,90
€111,90
€304,44
€17,14
€98,79
€87,70
€66,54
€178/43

Price

€231,85
€536,29
€1.403,23
€1.146,18
€839,71
€437,50


https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulated-flex-hose-oe-162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-filter-i-round?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/mini-plasmex?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-filter-ii-flat?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-162-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/recirculation-filter-3?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/recirculation-filter-13?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/carbon-flex-filter?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-6-60-165-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-oe-160-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-oe160-1-2-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-sound-condensation-insulated-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-trigger-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-premium-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/safemex-stove-guard-1-phase?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=
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