

Trent 580 mm Stainless/Black With motor

Item number: 525.21.1062.2 € 3.411,29

EAN: 5703347525704

Α

Thermex Trent 58 cm is a unique solution for extractor hoods when they are integrated into your cooking island or worktop

A unique solution for extractor hoods is when they are integrated into your cooking island or worktop. When you start the Thermex Trent, it is raised to working height, when you switch it off, it is lowered back into the worktop. Thermex Trent can also be used together with Thermex Plasmex, so you don't have to make the exhaust yourself outdoors, something that can be both difficult and expensive when you want to have a cooking island. Trent is a little different, but an incredibly cool solution that everyone will notice.



Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h]234.2Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)]58Maximum-airflow [m3/h]563.8Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)]72Energy consumption [W]222

Control Glass touch

Material Stainless steel and Black glass



Tilkøb af montering

Name Number	Price
-------------	-------

Aftrækstilbehør

Name	Number	Price
Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose Ø 162 mm	810.16.5160.9	€ 91,74
Thermex Plasmex® filter I - Round	535.10.1000.9	€ 911,29
Mini Plasmex	535.21.1500.9	€ 607,86
Thermex Plasmex® filter II - Flat	535.10.1001.9	€ 2.320,56
flex hose. Ø 162 mm per meters	800.70.4162.9	€ 35,29
Recirculation filter	535.21.8200.9	€ 111,90
Recirculation filter	535.21.8260.9	€ 111,90
Carbon Flex Filter	535.46.1000.9	€ 304,44
Tension band 6 60-165 mm	815.16.8206.9	€ 17,14
Exhaust set Ø 160 mm	830.51.2162.9	€ 98,79
Hose set pvc ø162 mm	800.70.7160.9	€87,70
Hose set Ø160 1.2 meters	800.70.6160.9	€ 66,54
Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated Ø162 mm	830.51.6162.9	€ 178,43

Thermex Link

Name	Number	Price
Thermex Trigger Link Module	536.99.1000.9	€ 231,85
Prolink Basic I	536.99.1500.9	€ 536,29
Prolink Plasmex I	536.99.1502.9	€ 1.403,23
Prolink Premium I	536.99.1504.9	€ 1.146,18
Safemex stove guard - 1 phase	536.06.1000.0	€839,71
Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module	536.99.1150.9	€ 437,50